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%

170,360,448,000.00 124,944,397,000.00 36.35%

9,154,985,000.00 4,568,793,000.00 100.38%

8,171,627,000.00 3,751,980,000.00 117.80%

8,580,961,000.00 10,227,984,000.00 -16.10%

3.12 1.57 98.73%

3.12 1.57 98.73%

% 4.37% 3.24% 1.13%

%

840,527,145,000.00 783,355,855,000.00 7.30%

233,361,322,000.00 185,251,104,000.00 25.97%
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✔  

-247,483,000.00

 
 

450,821,000.00

 
 
 

489,398,000.00

205,000.00

496,780,000.00

177,664,000.00

  28,699,000.00

983,358,000.00
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✔  

2025/3/31 2024/12/31

5,736,785,000.00 10,449,966,000.00 -45.10%

5,182,250,000.00 3,974,023,000.00 30.40%

154,373,616,000.00 116,036,237,000.00 33.04%

859,988,000.00 508,038,000.00 69.28%
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2025 1–3 2024 1–3

170,360,448,000.00 124,944,397,000.00 36.35%

136,175,385,000.00 99,074,282,000.00 37.45%

3,273,367,000.00 2,141,223,000.00 52.87%

4,905,868,000.00 3,768,509,000.00 30.18%

14,223,006,000.00 10,610,654,000.00 34.04%

-1,908,346,000.00 -193,961,000.00 883.88%

3,298,167,000.00 1,796,253,000.00 83.61%

246,269,000.00 142,762,000.00 72.50%

-23,694,000.00 -326,448,000.00 -92.74%

1,747,743,000.00 946,486,000.00 84.66%
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2025 1–3 2024 1–3

 
38,000,266,000.00 -5,183,543,000.00 833.09% H

 

 

203,708
A 203,606
H 102 0

10

HKSCC NOMINEES LIMITED 40.38% 1,227,261,708
1

0 0

16.90% 513,623,850
2

385,217,887 0

7.87% 239,228,620 179,421,465 50,326,400

 
 

5.11% 155,149,602 0 13,570,000

4.13% 125,417,624 0 0

2.72% 82,635,607
3

61,976,705 2,715,000
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10

0.60% 18,299,740 0 3,130,000

 
 – 300  
 

0.49% 14,785,435 0 0

0.39% 11,976,633 0 0

0.36% 10,861,400 8,146,050 0

1  1,000,000 H SIGN INVESTMENTS LIMITED 195,000 H
305,000 H

2  1,000,000 H 1 3,727,700
A

3  SIGN INVESTMENTS LIMITED 195,000 H 305,000 H
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10

HKSCC NOMINEES LIMITED 1,227,261,708
1

1,227,261,708

155,149,602 155,149,602

128,405,963 2 128,405,963

125,417,624 125,417,624

59,807,155 59,807,155

20,658,902 3 20,658,902

18,299,740 18,299,740

 
 – 300  
 

14,785,435 14,785,435

11,976,633 11,976,633

 
 – 300  
 

10,355,139 10,355,139

1  1,000,000 H SIGN INVESTMENTS 

LIMITED 195,000 H 305,000 H

2  1,000,000 H 1

3,727,700 A

3  SIGN INVESTMENTS LIMITED 195,000 H

305,000 H
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89.5% 10.5%

2  HKSCC NOMINEES LIMITED
HKSCC NOMINEES LIMITED

H
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HKSCC NOMINEES LIMITED
HKSCC NOMINEES LIMITED

H
HKSCC NOMINEES LIMITED

10 10

5% 10 10

 ✔

10 10

 ✔

 10

 ✔

10



✔  

2025 3 11
129,800,000 H 2023

2025 3 4 2025
3 12 www.cninfo.com.cn

H 2025–007 H
2025–008
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1  

2025 03 31

 117,406,726,000.00 102,738,734,000.00

 35,984,229,000.00 40,511,496,000.00

 53,182,767,000.00 62,298,988,000.00

 118,106,000.00 35,093,000.00

 79,591,000.00 392,472,000.00

 5,736,785,000.00 10,449,966,000.00

 5,182,250,000.00 3,974,023,000.00

 3,634,755,000.00 3,616,030,000.00

  

     

 154,373,616,000.00 116,036,237,000.00

 1,406,810,000.00 1,410,541,000.00

 11,405,482,000.00 11,379,480,000.00

 21,483,112,000.00 17,729,184,000.00

409,994,229,000.00 370,572,244,000.00
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 10,006,386,000.00 10,206,134,000.00

 19,630,668,000.00 19,082,496,000.00

 8,268,838,000.00 8,501,093,000.00

 2,892,352,000.00 2,655,245,000.00

 59,801,000.00 60,228,000.00

 269,814,106,000.00 262,287,302,000.00

 25,668,828,000.00 19,954,343,000.00

 10,247,504,000.00 10,575,072,000.00

 40,143,957,000.00 38,423,925,000.00

 859,988,000.00 508,038,000.00

 4,427,571,000.00 4,427,571,000.00

 4,812,800,000.00 5,006,717,000.00

 9,308,768,000.00 8,559,492,000.00

 24,391,349,000.00 22,535,955,000.00

430,532,916,000.00 412,783,611,000.00

840,527,145,000.00 783,355,855,000.00

 

 

1  
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 13,144,785,000.00 12,103,272,000.00

 1,993,000.00

 1,889,615,000.00 2,383,996,000.00

 250,772,811,000.00 241,643,424,000.00

 46,141,085,000.00 43,729,585,000.00

 21,714,175,000.00 21,843,196,000.00

 7,476,567,000.00 10,096,912,000.00

 143,466,215,000.00 144,989,197,000.00

  

     

 3,871,044,000.00 3,547,165,000.00

 12,000,950,000.00 10,222,575,000.00

 5,319,828,000.00 5,423,861,000.00

505,797,075,000.00 495,985,176,000.00

 

 

1  
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 6,339,145,000.00 8,257,786,000.00

 9,643,092,000.00 9,875,967,000.00

 2,500,174,000.00 2,787,484,000.00

 70,086,094,000.00 67,761,233,000.00

88,568,505,000.00 88,682,470,000.00

594,365,580,000.00 584,667,646,000.00

 3,039,066,000.00 2,909,266,000.00

 15,000,000,000.00 14,894,442,000.00

 15,000,000,000.00 14,894,442,000.00

 99,569,473,000.00 60,679,406,000.00

 723,968,000.00 723,968,000.00

 1,197,714,000.00 1,440,616,000.00

 30,606,000.00 29,461,000.00

 7,374,087,000.00 7,374,087,000.00

 107,874,344,000.00 98,647,794,000.00

233,361,322,000.00 185,251,104,000.00

 12,800,243,000.00 13,437,105,000.00

246,161,565,000.00 198,688,209,000.00

840,527,145,000.00 783,355,855,000.00
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2  

 170,360,448,000.00 124,944,397,000.00

 170,360,448,000.00 124,944,397,000.00

 162,850,401,000.00 120,733,401,000.00

 136,175,385,000.00 99,074,282,000.00

    3,273,367,000.00 2,141,223,000.00

    6,181,121,000.00 5,332,694,000.00

    4,905,868,000.00 3,768,509,000.00

    14,223,006,000.00 10,610,654,000.00

    -1,908,346,000.00 -193,961,000.00

     601,460,000.00 580,449,000.00

        573,960,000.00 595,128,000.00

 3,298,167,000.00 1,796,253,000.00

    -  
 696,730,000.00 621,940,000.00

      
 377,476,000.00 456,861,000.00

        
  
 -169,000.00

     
 – 246,269,000.00 142,762,000.00

    -  
 -23,694,000.00 -326,448,000.00

    -  
 -709,812,000.00 -642,724,000.00

    -  
 2,942,000.00 -4,293,000.00
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 - 11,020,649,000.00 5,798,486,000.00

 585,882,000.00 247,476,000.00

 415,648,000.00 328,597,000.00

  -  
 11,190,883,000.00 5,717,365,000.00

 1,747,743,000.00 946,486,000.00

 - 9,443,140,000.00 4,770,879,000.00

  

  1.   
 -  
 9,443,140,000.00 4,770,879,000.00

  2.   
 -  
 

  

  1.   
 9,154,985,000.00 4,568,793,000.00

  2. 288,155,000.00 202,086,000.00

 

 

2  
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 -241,917,000.00 -425,437,000.00

   
 -242,902,000.00 -425,699,000.00

    
 -164,403,000.00 -270,918,000.00

  1.   
 

  2.   
  
 

  3.   
 -242,708,000.00 -360,774,000.00

  4.   
 

  5. 78,305,000.00 89,856,000.00

  6. 

 

 

2  
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 -78,499,000.00 -154,781,000.00

  1.   
 

  2.   
 

  3.   
  
 

  4.   
 

  5. -99,585,000.00

  6.   
 -86,781,000.00 -61,795,000.00

  7.   
 8,282,000.00 6,599,000.00

  8.   
 

  9. 

   
 985,000.00 262,000.00

 

 

2  
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 9,201,223,000.00 4,345,442,000.00

   
 8,912,083,000.00 4,143,094,000.00

   
 289,140,000.00 202,348,000.00

 

  3.12 1.57

  3.12 1.57

0.00
0.00
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 186,993,954,000.00 124,156,838,000.00

 5,022,700,000.00 3,605,599,000.00

   
 6,814,256,000.00 3,519,489,000.00

198,830,910,000.00 131,281,926,000.00

   
 135,218,162,000.00 85,416,879,000.00

   
 33,265,156,000.00 23,477,009,000.00

 13,560,344,000.00 7,927,455,000.00

   
 8,206,287,000.00 4,232,599,000.00

190,249,949,000.00 121,053,942,000.00

8,580,961,000.00 10,227,984,000.00
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 34,650,000.00

 300,287,000.00 114,226,000.00

   
  
 324,254,000.00 36,987,000.00

   
 2,000,000.00

   
 10,089,505,000.00 440,000,000.00

10,750,696,000.00 591,213,000.00

   
 37,276,487,000.00 26,094,349,000.00

 691,999,000.00 1,606,462,000.00

   
 283,821,000.00

   
 5,238,110,000.00 160,000,000.00

43,490,417,000.00 27,860,811,000.00

-32,739,721,000.00 -27,269,598,000.00
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 40,221,971,000.00

   
 147,000,000.00

 4,175,713,000.00 12,703,500,000.00

   
 

44,397,684,000.00 12,703,500,000.00

 3,253,592,000.00 17,136,272,000.00

   
 177,469,000.00 232,182,000.00

   
    

   
 2,966,357,000.00 518,589,000.00

6,397,418,000.00 17,887,043,000.00

38,000,266,000.00 -5,183,543,000.00
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3  

   
 120,564,000.00 -107,840,000.00

 13,962,070,000.00 -22,332,997,000.00

   
 102,256,542,000.00 108,511,745,000.00

 116,218,612,000.00 86,178,748,000.00

 

 ✔

•
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